MONDAY

THURSDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY

WINDER BARROW DIAMOND DOGGS BASEBALL

FEB 12™
FEB 15™
FEB 17™
FEB 24™
FEB 27™
FEB 28™
MARCH 6™
MARCH 9™
MARCH 12™
MARCH 13™
MARCH 16™
MARCH 19™
MARCH 26™
MARCH 28™
APRIL 6™

APRIL 13™

2024 C-TEAM SCHEDULE

SECKINGER HS
PEACHTREE RIDGE
COLLINS HILL
GRAYSON
BUFORD
LOGANVILLE
PARKVIEW
COLLINS HILL
BUFORD
LOGANVILLE
PARKVIEW
GRAYSON
PEACHTREE RIDGE
SECKINGER HS
SEMI-FINALS

FINALS

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
TBA

TBA

4:30
7:00
1:00
3:00
5:30
7:00
7:00
2:00
5:30
7:00
12:00
4:30
4:30
7:00
TBA

TBA



