WINDER BARROW DIAMOND DOGGS BASEBALL 2024 C-TEAM SCHEDULE

MONDAY	FEB 12 TH	SECKINGER HS	AWAY	4:30
THURSDAY	FEB 15 TH	PEACHTREE RIDGE	HOME	7:00
SATURDAY	FEB 17 TH	COLLINS HILL	AWAY	1:00
SATURDAY	FEB 24 TH	GRAYSON	AWAY	3:00
TUESDAY	FEB 27 TH	BUFORD	HOME	5:30
WEDNESDAY	FEB 28^{тн}	LOGANVILLE	HOME	7:00
WEDNESDAY	MARCH 6 TH	PARKVIEW	HOME	7:00
SATURDAY	MARCH 9 TH	COLLINS HILL	HOME	2:00
TUESDAY	MARCH 12 TH	BUFORD	AWAY	5:30
WEDNESDAY	MARCH 13 TH	LOGANVILLE	AWAY	7:00
SATURDAY	MARCH 16 TH	PARKVIEW	AWAY	12:00
TUESDAY	MARCH 19 TH	GRAYSON	HOME	4:30
TUESDAY	MARCH 26 TH	PEACHTREE RIDGE	AWAY	4:30
THURSDAY	MARCH 28 TH	SECKINGER HS	HOME	7:00
SATURDAY	APRIL 6 TH	SEMI-FINALS	ТВА	ТВА
SATURDAY	APRIL 13 TH	FINALS	ТВА	ТВА